PN

Anderson County; KS
Well:Zastrow 23 I-HP
Lease Owner: Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service, Inc.

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

05/29/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
16 soil/clay 16
25 shale 41
28 lime 69
15 shale 84
2 lime 86
3 shale and lime 89
48 shale 137
11 lime 148
7 shale 155
37 lime 192
7 shale 198
22 lime 220
3 shale 223
24 lime 247
3 shale 250
3 lime 253
] sandy shale 262
15 shale 277
4 sandy shale 281
6 sandy shale 287
3 shale 290
7 sandy shale 297
18 sandy shale 313
65 shale 378
7 sand 385
5 sandy shale 390
24 shale 414
2 lime 418
5 shale 421
2 lime 423
5 shale 428
9 lime 437
8 shale 445
12 sandy shale 457
10 shale 467
1 coal 468
11 sandy shale 479
8 shale 487
8 lime 495
5 shale 500




Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 23 I-HP (913) 837-8400 05/29/2014
Lease Owner: Haas Petro )

1 lime 501
5 broken sand 506
3 shale 509
2 lime 511
3 slate 514
1 lime 515
21 shale 536
11 lime 547
21 shale\ 568
3 lime 571
25 shale 596
4 sand 600
5 sandy shale 605
34 shale 639
11 sand and sandy shale 650
7 ' sand 657
4 sandy shale 661
18 shale 679
2 lime 681
3 shale 684
2 lime 686
5 shale 691
12 sand 703
2 sand 705
1 sand 706
2 broken sand 708
3 broken sand 711
4 sand 715
4 sand 719
1 broken sand 720
60 shale 780-TD




M Farm; ﬁmk County

__ XS State;WellNo. _ %3~ T\ ‘

Elevation SAMMY

Commenced Spuding _ S,- 9% 2084
Finished Drilling fon T 200N

Drilier’s Name Q—\—-hb\r}: N eC o
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Tool Dresser's Nama (N \\ta\c.(:v\«\

Tool Dresser's Name 3 Ny, \..U\J\‘pcz_

Tool Dresser’s Name

T <
Contractor's Name Yo} -

BN 26 50
(Section) {Township) {Rangs}
Distance from __Y line, SO ft.

Distance from \E line, NG

- tb(\t-\'« S
CASING AND TUBING

RECORD

10" Set 10" Pulled
8" Set : 8" Pulled
g y

6% set 20 v pulled
4 Ser _ 4" Pulied

i

2"’7@;1 okl 27 Pulled
TR T




CONSOLIDATED

TICKET NUMBE
LOCATION_Uztva ks

47299

2LB6DH
FOREMAN

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

Qi Wall Sarvices, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

\N\N\

4

v/

620-131-8210 or B00-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
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A%%%L:E“T QUANITY ar UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
ALY / PUMP GHARGE JOLC o
CYol o [ease IMILEAGE "

CHOR Hat ' st Ao, {cf»a‘ﬁaje e
SYe . pas nturom You Wu/egg, 15Y.%© 1
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4402 ! DY M edbar ph:»j\ 29,50
a1
SALESTAX | (28.82
Ravin 373 ESTIMATED _
? Tora | B87.35
AUTHORIZTION DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms,

unless specificglly amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




